
2023 Approved Holidays 

Monday, January 2     New Year’s Day Observed 

Monday, January 16    Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Friday, April 7     Good Friday 

Monday, May 29     Memorial Day 

Tuesday, July 4     Independence Day  

Monday, September 4    Labor Day 

Friday, November 10    Veterans Day Observed 

Thursday, November 23    Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 24    Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday, December 22    Christmas Eve Observed 

Monday, December 25    Christmas Day  

 

 

***Employees will receive holiday credit for EITHER the officially observed or 

legal holidays, but not both.  This change directly affects employees scheduled to 

work on the weekend.  


